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Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

NCAA III A: 3:49.62@

NCAA III B: 3:56.60#

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHAM1 4:03.27   11.0

Rosenbaum, Maggie FR Bucceri, Liz SR

Burton, Joan SO Gibbons, Megan JR

28.55 59.03 1:10.1533.07

28.00 1:01.47 25.19 52.62

AMIDD-NE2 4:05.07   4.0

Tibbetts, Andie W FR Ward, Jessie SR

Whitaker, Emily C SR Daly, Nora R SO

28.96 1:00.23 1:09.7532.97

27.72 1:00.41 25.93 54.68

BMIDD-NE3 4:12.86   2.0

Friedlander, Annie E SR Ha, Alyssa J SR

Casha, Salena I SO Gilbert, Maddie B FR

30.91 1:03.36 1:09.8232.29

29.16 1:03.39 27.07 56.29

CMIDD-NE4 x4:16.95

Meyer, Jenna H FR Ogata, Maisie E FR

Roos, Caroline V FR Villarreal, Ana V JR

30.90 1:04.19 1:12.8233.35

29.53 1:03.45 26.89 56.49

BHAM5 4:22.53

Fraser, Kylie SR Goione, Gabrielle JR

Dempsey, Sarah FR Pisera, Marta FR

32.55 1:06.65 1:12.4934.25

29.55 1:02.32 28.43 1:01.07

CHAM6 x4:31.67

Goldberg, Gina FR Rack, Kate SR

Schlosser, Megan SO Hee, Katie FR

32.92 1:08.98 1:13.2533.45

31.22 1:08.58 28.26 1:00.86

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

NCAA III A: 3:20.54@

NCAA III B: 3:26.83#

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIDD-NE1 3:37.99   11.0

Asaga, Kazu JR Vukich, Matt O SR

Dillon, John A SR Daly, Nick N JR

26.94 55.07 1:01.1628.24

24.08 51.90 23.14 49.86

BMIDD-NE2 3:41.32   4.0

Anixter, Harry SO Griffin, Will N JR

MacKay, Ian D FR Li, Jay SR

26.59 55.03 1:04.2129.93

23.93 53.30 22.79 48.78

AHAM3 3:42.14   2.0

Gong, Duo FR Nichols, Ian SO

DeConinck, Chris SR Brodsky, Andrew SR

27.47 57.36 1:01.7828.56

24.43 53.35 23.38 49.65

CMIDD-NE4 x3:55.21

Oster, Mike J FR Hirsch, Peter C JR

Sandoval, Tyler Q SO Glatt, Kevin B SR

28.59 59.94 1:07.3031.57

26.01 57.33 24.20 50.64

BHAM5 3:56.34

Collins, Conor FR Youngblood, Tom SO

Rosenbloom, Zach SR Asaga, Fumi FR

28.48 58.35 1:03.3029.47

27.67 1:02.92 23.94 51.77

DMIDD-NE6 x4:04.71

Batson, Chris G SO Benz, Karl S SO

Gerard, Paul FR Markusen, Jack W FR

31.37 1:03.42 1:09.8932.03

26.94 58.07 24.71 53.33

CHAM7 x4:15.67

Lerner, Lane FR Muldrow, Brad SR

Milam, Trey FR Witkowski, Andrew SR

33.23 1:08.45 1:08.3430.85

29.19 1:04.51 25.43 54.37

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE SOFriedlander, Jen L1 11:01.45   9.0

30.59 33.43 33.7633.81

33.70 34.00 34.09 33.89

32.97 32.63 32.87 32.64

32.80 32.88 33.11 32.85

32.94 33.08 33.01 32.40

MIDD-NE FRWest, Cori P2 11:09.39   4.0

30.84 33.26 33.9834.11

34.26 34.13 34.54 34.60

33.68 33.28 32.96 32.80

33.48 33.53 33.84 33.01

33.34 33.66 33.31 32.78

HAM JRBuhl, Lizzy3 11:15.37   3.0

30.60 33.30 33.9033.61

33.75 33.99 34.02 34.15

33.84 33.65 33.51 33.69

33.87 34.22 34.16 34.46

34.40 34.42 34.14 33.69

MIDD-NE JRDemers, Sarah M4 11:15.70   2.0

30.25 33.32 33.8833.76

33.75 33.96 33.98 34.10

33.88 33.50 33.40 34.36

34.21 34.56 34.17 34.45

34.40 34.46 34.69 32.62

MIDD-NE SREberhardt, Molly M5 x11:21.28

31.31 34.58 34.6534.25

34.89 34.58 34.90 34.65

34.48 34.20 34.94 34.22

33.23 33.68 34.03 34.47

34.13 33.38 33.72 32.99

HAM FRKing, Ashley6 11:34.98   1.0

31.67 34.08 35.2135.00

35.67 35.56 34.91 34.87

35.15 35.06 34.96 35.10

34.75 34.85 34.89 34.89

34.81 34.95 34.49 34.11

HAM SOHallak, Jill7 12:08.02

32.22 34.96 36.0336.24

35.90 36.27 36.79 37.21

37.19 36.23 36.78 37.14

37.52 37.57 36.76 37.52

36.73 37.34 36.80 34.82

HAM SRCoughlin, Kerry8 x13:06.45

33.59 37.11 39.0538.69

39.38 39.60 40.07 40.23

40.26 40.03 39.93 40.44

40.38 40.21 40.10 40.18

39.88 39.81 39.67 37.84

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAM SRSievers, Bowie1 10:19.26   9.0

28.86 30.66 30.9930.80

30.88 30.91 30.61 30.64

30.79 31.07 30.85 31.05

31.06 31.07 31.40 31.13

31.41 31.39 31.40 32.29

MIDD-NE SRStaben, Mac M2 10:26.63   4.0

28.60 30.86 31.2631.10

30.70 31.53 31.07 31.78

31.58 32.41 32.30 32.35

32.23 32.12 32.10 31.06

31.27 30.96 31.13 30.22

HAM JRCyran, Tom3 10:28.97   3.0

28.67 31.48 31.3931.65

31.45 31.49 31.34 31.84

31.95 31.98 31.86 32.35

31.92 31.90 31.66 31.58

31.96 31.30 30.83 30.37

MIDD-NE FRTamposi, Joe A4 10:44.58   2.0

29.34 32.34 32.3632.55

32.15 32.58 32.25 32.84

32.58 32.72 32.69 32.63

32.63 32.53 32.21 32.55

32.17 32.51 32.36 30.59

HAM SRMcDermott, Andrew5 11:02.93   1.0

30.43 32.27 33.1032.71

32.51 32.71 33.04 32.68

33.05 33.14 33.79 33.41

33.41 34.17 33.25 33.83

34.27 34.28 34.25 32.63

MIDD-NE SRGuevara, Mario X6 11:14.61

29.55 32.70 33.6533.06

33.66 33.95 34.31 34.42

33.99 34.26 33.26 33.63

34.05 34.25 34.02 34.16

34.63 34.24 34.70 34.12
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HAM SRWitkowski, Andrew7 x11:30.85

30.44 32.73 34.3034.18

34.69 34.60 34.52 34.90

35.11 35.09 34.59 35.34

35.25 35.48 35.51 34.65

34.87 35.31 34.87 34.42

MIDD-NE JRCollins, Andy A8 x11:37.08

30.92 32.98 34.5835.23

35.64 35.95 35.99 35.45

35.89 35.14 36.10 36.45

34.95 35.30 35.71 34.44

35.46 34.61 34.26 32.03

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

NCAA III A: 1:51.35@

NCAA III B: 1:54.54#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE JRLoftus, Katherine K1 1:57.80   9.0

27.44 29.67 30.8029.89

MIDD-NE SOCasha, Salena I2 2:01.07   4.0

28.47 30.94 30.5731.09

HAM FRRosenbaum, Maggie3 2:01.14   3.0

28.13 31.12 30.7031.19

MIDD-NE SOTolbert, Audrey M4 2:03.03   2.0

28.29 31.47 31.4131.86

HAM JRFolan, Jeannie5 2:03.05   1.0

28.87 30.86 31.6031.72

MIDD-NE FRMerley, Caitlin F6 x2:03.51

29.49 31.67 31.1431.21

HAM FRPisera, Marta7 2:13.13

29.71 32.93 35.5234.97

HAM FRHee, Katie8 x2:14.29

30.45 34.26 34.2635.32

HAM SOSlivken, Rachel--- X2:16.36

30.28 34.77 35.1736.14

HAM SRErcole, Leigh--- X2:25.64

33.61 37.64 36.3138.08

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

NCAA III A: 1:39.69@

NCAA III B: 1:42.05#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAM SOHogenkamp, Taylor1 1:47.18   9.0

25.65 27.45 26.3427.74

MIDD-NE SOLitman, Ethan A2 1:48.37   4.0

25.74 27.59 27.4927.55

HAM FRCollins, Conor3 1:50.15   3.0

25.68 28.84 27.6228.01

HAM FRLevine, Dan4 1:50.95   2.0

26.42 28.06 28.2128.26

MIDD-NE SRVukich, Matt O5 1:51.87   1.0

26.30 28.03 29.3528.19

MIDD-NE JRHirsch, Peter C6 1:57.05

27.28 29.79 29.8430.14

MIDD-NE SOAnixter, Harry7 x1:58.11

26.36 30.10 30.6730.98

HAM FRMilam, Trey8 x2:08.90

30.03 32.72 32.8433.31

 
#7  Women 50 Yard Free

NCAA III A: 23.56@

NCAA III B: 24.10#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAM JRGibbons, Megan1 24.77   9.0

HAM FRReeder, Allie2 25.64   4.0

MIDD-NE FRGilbert, Maddie B3 26.02   3.0

MIDD-NE JRVillarreal, Ana V4 26.94   2.0

MIDD-NE SOBurke, Briehan E5 27.22   1.0

HAM SOFeenick, Maja6 27.24

HAM FRMarkham, Morgan7 x27.37

MIDD-NE SRWard, Jessie8 x27.41

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free

NCAA III A: 20.43@

NCAA III B: 20.99#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE JRDaly, Nick N1 22.02   9.0

HAM SRDeConinck, Jake2 22.14   4.0

MIDD-NE FRMacKay, Ian D3 22.35   3.0

HAM JRFung, Jon4 22.58   2.0

HAM SRBrodsky, Andrew5 22.80   1.0

MIDD-NE SRLi, Jay6 22.81

MIDD-NE JRSchaffer, Adam J7 x23.63

HAM FRAsaga, Fumi8 x23.85

 
#9  Women 200 Yard IM

NCAA III A: 2:05.81@

NCAA III B: 2:09.41#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE FREdel, Alexandra R1 2:14.65   9.0

29.14 34.25 32.1239.14

HAM SRBucceri, Liz2 2:17.81   4.0

29.86 37.28 32.1338.54

MIDD-NE SOFriedlander, Jen L3 2:18.14   3.0

29.73 36.28 31.4940.64

MIDD-NE SRFriedlander, Annie E4 2:18.19   2.0

29.60 34.60 31.9542.04

HAM FRDempsey, Sarah5 2:18.54   1.0

29.87 36.24 30.0242.41

HAM JRGoione, Gabrielle6 2:23.46

30.88 38.33 34.0740.18

MIDD-NE FROgata, Maisie E7 x2:25.71

32.55 35.20 33.7244.24

HAM SRFraser, Kylie8 x2:27.32

31.27 37.36 33.0545.64

 
#10  Men 200 Yard IM

NCAA III A: 1:51.98@

NCAA III B: 1:54.73#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAM SRSievers, Bowie1 2:00.35   9.0

26.88 31.30 27.7234.45

MIDD-NE FRKeenan, Nick S2 2:03.84   4.0

26.48 31.49 29.4436.43

HAM SONichols, Ian3 2:05.87   3.0

26.83 33.53 29.3436.17

HAM FRBoyd, Graham4 2:08.20   2.0

26.45 34.16 30.5937.00

MIDD-NE FROster, Mike J5 2:08.56   1.0

28.23 32.57 29.4638.30

MIDD-NE SOBatson, Chris G6 2:09.69

27.90 33.14 30.7137.94

HAM FRGong, Duo7 x2:11.79

28.15 32.67 32.1838.79

MIDD-NE SRMercer, Cameron M8 x2:25.65

29.34 39.15 36.9640.20

 
#11  Women 3 mtr Diving

NCAA III B: 265.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

HAM SOPaverman, Diane1 253.86   9.0

MIDD-NE FRHarper, Colleen2 209.10   4.0

MIDD-NE JRCollins, Gemma3 206.99   3.0

MIDD-NE SOKing, Hannah4 199.20   2.0

MIDD-NE FRFletcher, Whitney5 x180.75

HAM FRFerguson, Molly6 174.37   1.0

HAM SRDonaldson, Holly7 153.06

 
#12  Men 1 mtr Diving

NCAA III B: 275.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MIDD-NE FRDallmeyer-Drennen, Skylar1 198.07   9.0

MIDD-NE SOCarmical, Omar2 193.26   4.0

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Fly

NCAA III A: 2:04.98@

NCAA III B: 2:08.59#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE SRWhitaker, Emily C1 2:16.47   9.0

31.27 34.85 34.5535.80

MIDD-NE SRDugan, Paloma K2 2:16.55   4.0

32.34 35.28 33.9734.96

HAM FRDempsey, Sarah3 2:16.56   3.0

30.72 34.78 35.6335.43

MIDD-NE SOFriedlander, Jen L4 2:17.77   2.0

31.11 34.91 35.9435.81

HAM SOBurton, Joan5 2:20.38   1.0

32.32 34.77 36.7336.56

MIDD-NE FRRoos, Caroline V6 x2:20.89

31.66 35.36 36.9236.95

HAM SOFeenick, Maja7 2:37.50

34.59 38.96 43.3240.63

HAM SOSchlosser, Megan8 x2:39.79

33.63 39.40 44.4142.35

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Fly

NCAA III A: 1:50.86@

NCAA III B: 1:53.87#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE SRDillon, John A1 1:58.82   9.0

26.37 31.20 29.5931.66

HAM SRDeConinck, Chris2 2:03.36   4.0

26.72 31.69 32.8732.08
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HAM FRLevine, Dan3 2:06.19   3.0

28.02 31.63 33.8532.69

HAM FRBoyd, Graham4 2:07.40   2.0

27.62 32.27 33.4734.04

MIDD-NE SRGlatt, Kevin B5 2:07.69   1.0

28.11 31.98 34.1733.43

MIDD-NE FRGerard, Paul6 2:09.24

28.32 32.15 35.3333.44

MIDD-NE JRCollins, Andy A7 x2:18.33

30.98 34.50 37.4035.45

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

NCAA III A: 51.26@

NCAA III B: 52.69#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAM JRGibbons, Megan1 53.87   9.0

26.48 27.39

MIDD-NE SODaly, Nora R2 55.65   4.0

27.13 28.52

MIDD-NE FREdel, Alexandra R3 55.70   3.0

26.83 28.87

HAM FRReeder, Allie4 55.83   2.0

26.99 28.84

MIDD-NE FRGilbert, Maddie B5 56.68   1.0

27.46 29.22

MIDD-NE SOBurke, Briehan E6 x58.84

28.33 30.51

HAM FRGoldberg, Gina7 1:00.52

29.00 31.52

HAM FRMarkham, Morgan8 x1:00.88

28.40 32.48

HAM SOSlivken, Rachel--- X1:03.80

30.79 33.01

HAM SRErcole, Leigh--- X1:07.05

32.14 34.91

HAM SRCoughlin, Kerry--- X1:08.68

33.35 35.33

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

NCAA III A: 44.98@

NCAA III B: 46.09#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAM SOHogenkamp, Taylor1 47.98   9.0

23.24 24.74

HAM SRDeConinck, Jake2 48.04   4.0

23.37 24.67

MIDD-NE SRLi, Jay3 49.62   3.0

23.91 25.71

HAM JRFung, Jon4 50.25   2.0

24.39 25.86

HAM SOYoungblood, Tom5 x51.49

24.94 26.55

MIDD-NE JRSchaffer, Adam J6 51.55   1.0

24.94 26.61

MIDD-NE FRMarkusen, Jack W7 53.35

25.40 27.95

MIDD-NE SRMercer, Cameron M8 x57.98

26.79 31.19

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

NCAA III A: 2:03.86@

NCAA III B: 2:07.59#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAM FRRosenbaum, Maggie1 2:10.03   9.0

30.30 33.06 33.1333.54

MIDD-NE FRTibbetts, Andie W2 2:13.51   4.0

30.39 33.75 34.6934.68

MIDD-NE FROgata, Maisie E3 2:15.85   3.0

32.14 34.75 34.2334.73

HAM JRBuhl, Lizzy4 2:17.87   2.0

33.48 35.00 34.3835.01

MIDD-NE FRMeyer, Jenna H5 2:19.05   1.0

33.27 35.78 34.7535.25

HAM SRFraser, Kylie6 2:24.02

35.25 36.02 36.4536.30

MIDD-NE JRDemers, Sarah M7 x2:25.32

34.38 36.89 36.3737.68

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

NCAA III A: 1:49.93@

NCAA III B: 1:53.32#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE SOAnixter, Harry1 2:00.57   9.0

27.92 30.07 31.2431.34

MIDD-NE JRAsaga, Kazu2 2:02.55   4.0

29.14 30.98 30.7731.66

HAM FRCollins, Conor3 2:04.58   3.0

29.17 31.57 31.4432.40

HAM FRGong, Duo4 2:07.82   2.0

30.45 32.56 31.9932.82

MIDD-NE SOBatson, Chris G5 2:12.24   1.0

32.13 33.45 33.1033.56

MIDD-NE FROster, Mike J6 x2:12.41

30.67 33.10 34.6334.01

HAM FRLerner, Lane7 2:24.57

34.25 36.84 36.5136.97

 
#19  Women 500 Yard Free

NCAA III A: 4:57.55@

NCAA III B: 5:05.36#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE JRLoftus, Katherine K1 5:14.56   9.0

29.18 31.83 31.7931.94

31.86 31.68 31.59 31.87

31.60 31.22

MIDD-NE SOTolbert, Audrey M2 5:24.78   4.0

29.75 32.49 32.4232.34

32.73 32.70 33.03 33.47

33.60 32.25

HAM SRBucceri, Liz3 5:29.47   3.0

30.39 33.78 33.5733.61

33.71 33.36 33.16 33.06

32.76 32.07

MIDD-NE FRWest, Cori P4 5:30.99   2.0

30.71 33.30 33.8233.34

33.78 33.93 33.59 33.75

32.66 32.11

MIDD-NE FRMerley, Caitlin F5 x5:34.31

31.19 33.56 33.7833.80

33.80 33.47 33.87 33.61

33.83 33.40

HAM JRFolan, Jeannie6 5:39.78   1.0

31.33 33.49 34.4234.19

34.45 35.03 34.71 34.69

34.16 33.31

HAM FRKing, Ashley7 5:47.83

32.18 35.04 35.1635.20

35.36 35.63 34.79 35.31

35.07 34.09

HAM SOHallak, Jill8 x5:54.68

32.29 35.42 36.0335.72

36.00 35.93 36.06 36.47

36.04 34.72

 
#20  Men 500 Yard Free

NCAA III A: 4:30.11@

NCAA III B: 4:37.33#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

HAM SRSievers, Bowie1 4:56.87   9.0

MIDD-NE FRKeenan, Nick S2 5:01.83   4.0

MIDD-NE SOLitman, Ethan A3 5:02.39   3.0

HAM JRCyran, Tom4 5:02.41   2.0

MIDD-NE SRStaben, Mac M5 5:06.40   1.0

HAM FRLevine, Dan6 5:13.64

MIDD-NE FRTamposi, Joe A7 x5:16.83

HAM SRMcDermott, Andrew8 x5:23.79

 
#21  Women 1 mtr Diving

NCAA III B: 255.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MIDD-NE JRCollins, Gemma1 259.00#   9.0

HAM SOPaverman, Diane2 205.50   4.0

MIDD-NE FRHarper, Colleen3 184.20   3.0

MIDD-NE FRFletcher, Whitney4 171.60   2.0

MIDD-NE SOKing, Hannah5 x167.63

HAM FRFerguson, Molly6 139.58   1.0

 
#22  Men 3 mtr Diving

NCAA III B: 285.00#

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

MIDD-NE SOCarmical, Omar1 188.18   9.0

MIDD-NE FRDallmeyer-Drennen, Skylar2 181.88   4.0

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Breast

NCAA III A: 2:20.76@

NCAA III B: 2:24.86#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE SRHa, Alyssa J1 2:31.73   9.0

36.59 38.19 38.7538.20

MIDD-NE SRWard, Jessie2 2:32.60   4.0

35.73 39.50 38.3838.99
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MIDD-NE SOCasha, Salena I3 2:36.50   3.0

35.91 39.93 40.5540.11

MIDD-NE SREberhardt, Molly M4 x2:37.33

36.87 39.68 39.6941.09

HAM JRGoione, Gabrielle5 2:40.15   2.0

37.03 40.93 40.4241.77

HAM SRRack, Kate6 2:40.28   1.0

35.58 40.80 42.2241.68

HAM SOFeenick, Maja7 2:52.82

39.58 43.05 45.5944.60

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Breast

NCAA III A: 2:02.83@

NCAA III B: 2:06.71#

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD-NE SRVukich, Matt O1 2:17.08   9.0

30.80 35.15 36.3134.82

HAM SONichols, Ian2 2:18.33   4.0

30.91 34.87 36.7135.84

HAM SOYoungblood, Tom3 2:22.94   3.0

32.07 36.13 37.9736.77

MIDD-NE JRGriffin, Will N4 2:24.46   2.0

32.02 35.82 38.9637.66

HAM FRBoyd, Graham5 2:25.33   1.0

32.61 36.53 38.4437.75

MIDD-NE JRHirsch, Peter C6 2:25.69

33.44 37.11 37.4137.73

HAM SRMuldrow, Brad7 x2:35.62

35.93 38.67 40.8040.22

MIDD-NE SOBenz, Karl S8 x2:36.06

33.72 39.08 41.9441.32

 
#25  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

NCAA III A: 3:27.84@

NCAA III B: 3:33.95#

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMIDD-NE1 3:41.39   11.0

Edel, Alexandra R FR Loftus, Katherine K JR

Tibbetts, Andie W FR Daly, Nora R SO

26.92 56.25 54.8526.13

25.88 54.61 26.43 55.68

BMIDD-NE2 3:48.31   4.0

Tolbert, Audrey M SO Merley, Caitlin F FR

Whitaker, Emily C SR Villarreal, Ana V JR

28.20 57.71 57.9427.67

27.13 57.02 26.87 55.64

AHAM3 3:49.23   2.0

Burton, Joan SO Buhl, Lizzy JR

Folan, Jeannie JR Reeder, Allie FR

27.21 56.80 57.9427.50

28.09 58.30 26.15 56.19

CMIDD-NE4 x3:55.60

Demers, Sarah M JR Roos, Caroline V FR

Burke, Briehan E SO Friedlander, Annie E SR

28.41 59.24 59.9328.36

28.25 59.03 26.88 57.40

BHAM5 4:01.40

Pisera, Marta FR Hee, Katie FR

Markham, Morgan FR Schlosser, Megan SO

28.63 59.78 1:00.3328.64

28.05 59.84 28.62 1:01.45

CHAM6 x4:18.22

Goldberg, Gina FR Slivken, Rachel SO

Rack, Kate SR Ercole, Leigh SR

29.11 1:00.87 1:04.8530.25

29.17 1:02.00 33.02 1:10.50

DMIDD-NE7 x4:20.00

West, Cori P FR Eberhardt, Molly M SR

Meyer, Jenna H FR Dugan, Paloma K SR

29.55 1:00.91 1:00.7328.23

28.20 1:00.42 15.91 1:17.94

 
#26  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

NCAA III A: 3:00.73@

NCAA III B: 3:05.40#

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHAM1 3:12.98   11.0

Brodsky, Andrew SR Hogenkamp, Taylor SO

Fung, Jon JR DeConinck, Jake SR

24.09 50.38 47.1021.99

22.42 48.66 22.23 46.84

AMIDD-NE2 3:14.74   4.0

MacKay, Ian D FR Dillon, John A SR

Litman, Ethan A SO Daly, Nick N JR

23.80 49.76 48.4122.31

23.24 49.15 21.77 47.42

BMIDD-NE3 3:22.05   2.0

Asaga, Kazu JR Glatt, Kevin B SR

Staben, Mac M SR Keenan, Nick S FR

24.16 50.30 50.5024.18

23.78 50.51 24.19 50.74

BHAM4 3:24.23

Cyran, Tom JR Asaga, Fumi FR

McDermott, Andrew SR DeConinck, Chris SR

24.31 50.84 51.0024.30

24.32 52.42 23.55 49.97

CMIDD-NE5 x3:32.14

Tamposi, Joe A FR Schaffer, Adam J JR

Markusen, Jack W FR Gerard, Paul FR

25.86 53.90 51.2424.49

25.06 53.84 25.25 53.16

DMIDD-NE6 x3:46.82

Benz, Karl S SO Sandoval, Tyler Q SO

Collins, Andy A JR Mercer, Cameron M SR

26.85 57.20 56.3326.31

26.89 57.04 26.32 56.25

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Middlebury College 156

2. Hamilton College 87

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Middlebury College 122

2. Hamilton College 109


